UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
UASS101          Preliminary                  LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 5
Copyright © 2025 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R103-178.d
MAGIC SWITCH
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC UASS101 is a Magic Switch to remove Phantom
Power consumption. An equivalent circuit has been provided in

2
SOP-8
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
UASS101L-CA2-R UASS101G-CA2-R SOD-123 Tape Reel
UASS101L-S08-R UASS101G-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
 MARKING
SOD-123 SOP-8
UASS101             Preliminary                        LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 5
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R103-178.d
 PIN CONFIGURATION
 PIN DESCRIPTION